LED 12-watt Retail PAR38 lamps

Code

63228
63233
63235
63239
63323
63329

120

Description

LED12DP38W830/15
LED12DP38W830/25
LED12DP38W830/40
LED12DP38W827/15
LED12DP38W827/25
LED12DP38W827/40

Lutron

Leviton

Cooper

Jasco

Code

63330
63331
63332
63333
63334
63343

DV-600P
DVCL-153P
S-600P
CTCL-153P
D-600P

NT-600

V-600
AY-600PNL/TG-600PNL
MA-600
AB-600M

6633

AT106

TT106

6161

RIO6PL

9530-PT (REV. A*
18019

18023

18022

www.gelighting.com/ThinkLED

Description

LED12DP38W930/15
LED12DP38W930/25
LED12DP38W930/40
LED12DP38W927/15
LED12DP38W927/25
LED12DP38W927/40

Feature
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Power
Rating
(W)
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Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under
laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
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Number of Lamps
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