LED 12-watt Retail PAR38 lamps

Code	Description	Code	Description
63228	LED12DP38W830/15	63330	LED12DP38W930/15
63233	LED12DP38W830/25	63331	LED12DP38W930/25
63235	LED12DP38W830/40	63332	LED12DP38W930/40
63239	LED12DP38W827/15	63333	LED12DP38W927/15
63323	LED12DP38W827/25	63334	LED12DP38W927/25
63329	LED12DP38W827/40	63343	LED12DP38W927/40

Input Voltage				Power Rating	Number of Lamps				
(VAC)	Brand	Model	Feature	(W)	1	2	3	. 4	5
120	Lutron	DV-600P	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		DVCL-153P	Slider	150	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		S-600P	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		CTCL-153P	Slider	150	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		D-600P	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		NT-600	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		V-600	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		AY-600PNL/TG-600PNL	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		MA-600	Buttons	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		AB-600M	Buttons	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
	Leviton	6633	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		AT106	Buttons	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		TT106	Touch	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		6161	Buttons	500	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
	Cooper	RIO6PL	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		9530-PT (REV. A)*	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
	Jasco	18019	Rotary	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		18023	Slider	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
		18022	Touch	600	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass